
By Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 3 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 8

Francolini Luca (12/268) 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 0 0 2 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0

Avenanti Alessio (05/1378) 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4

Monti Maurizio (05/1171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Berselli Michele (05/1379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berti Luca (05/1172) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 27 60 2,22

Francolini Luca 12/268 30 57 1,90

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 20 45 2,25

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 11 19 1,73

Avenanti Alessio 05/1378 17 19 1,12

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 14 15 1,07

Monti Maurizio 05/1171 4 7 1,75

Berselli Michele 05/1379 3 4 1,33

Berti Luca 05/1172 2 1 0,50

Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Gilli Aris (05/770) 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0

Parente Giovanni (05/1209) 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gioannetti Mola Andrea (05/1213) 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lolli Federico (05/1212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauletto Marco (05/1350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soverini Nicola (05/1215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lacerenza Domenico (05/1211) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilli Aris 05/770 26 44 1,69

Parente Giovanni 05/1209 20 29 1,45

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 19 27 1,42

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 16 22 1,38

Gioannetti Mola Andrea 05/1213 16 17 1,06

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 8 9 1,12

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 11 9 0,82

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 10 7 0,70

Lolli Federico 05/1212 0 0 0,00

Pauletto Marco 05/1350 0 0 0,00

Soverini Nicola 05/1215 0 0 0,00

Lacerenza Domenico 05/1211 2 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Osti Barbara (05/732) 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 0 0 3 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 20 36 1,80

Petrini Romana 05/734 18 31 1,72

Spiga Michela 05/733 22 26 1,18

Osti Barbara 05/732 16 24 1,50

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 11 17 1,55

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 12 17 1,42

Collini Isabella 05/774 8 14 1,75

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 13 12 0,92

Venturini Glenda 05/731 8 10 1,25



Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 4 11 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 4 9 0 0 2 0 3 5 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7

Raitano Manlio (05/1430) 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 10

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 4 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Barattini Giovanni (05/769) 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Giuseppe (05/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 29 58 2,00

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 29 52 1,79

Raitano Manlio 05/1430 29 48 1,66

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 17 37 2,18

Franchi Patrik 05/775 12 15 1,25

Tonioli Davide 05/777 6 7 1,17

Barattini Giovanni 05/769 4 6 1,50

Spina Giuseppe 05/772 2 3 1,50

S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 8

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1

Gironi Alex (05/742) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 0

Picinelli Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 32 54 1,69

Vaccari Davide 05/977 26 39 1,50

Gitti Filippo 05/925 16 27 1,69

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 30 25 0,83

Gironi Alex 05/742 20 11 0,55

Picinelli Manuele 05/1038 0 0 0,00

Palmieri Davide 05/663 4 0 0,00


